
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2013; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301020000
02180

01/02/2013
03:09:07

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MURPHY
JACK

18 116 Instr
#:20121109000
432860

Lot#:25
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE
FOURTH
ADDITION
AMENDED
PLAT

201301020000
02170

01/02/2013
03:09:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SEAMAN
JANET W

Instr
#:20121031000
419280

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201301030000
02830

01/03/2013
09:59:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FLOWERS
BRITTNEY
MIMS

38 137 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201301030000
03380

01/03/2013
10:57:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DISON PEGGY
J

27 122 Lot#:88
Book:27
Pg:122
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201301100000
14720

01/10/2013
02:16:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CASTLEBERR
Y HILLARY L

35 121 Lot#:29
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE

201301160000
22210

01/16/2013
12:27:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

6 59 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201301180000
25460

01/18/2013
11:03:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BORGOSZ
CHRISTOPHE
R

19 169 Instr
#:20121109000
432950

Lot#:45
Book:19
Pg:169
Sub:PARK
FOREST
SECTOR 7
PHASE 2

201301150000
19940

01/15/2013
10:14:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHEARER
BRIDGE
RUELL

4 22 Instr
#:20120628000
227990

Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:4 Pg:22
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION
AMENDED
MAP

201301150000
19940

01/15/2013
10:14:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHEARER
BRIDGE
RUELL

Instr
#:20120628000
227990

Other:SEE
INST



201301240000
31600

01/24/2013
10:29:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JAMES
FRANCIS
TARLETON

19 75 Instr
#:20120509000
163280

Lot#:34
Book:19 Pg:75
Sub:KENTWO
OD FIRST
ADDITION

201301280000
36260

01/28/2013
12:15:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS EARLEY
ROGER

11 88 Instr
#:20121011000
390840

Lot#:17 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:88
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE I

201302040000
48110

02/04/2013
02:35:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SAMPLES
THADDEUS J

30 42 Instr
#:20120418000
132750

Lot#:527
Book:30 Pg:42
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE II

201301310000
41020

01/31/2013
10:33:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SIMMONS
ZACHARY J

18 75 Instr
#:20120229000
071130

Lot#:78
Book:18 Pg:75
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR TWO

201301310000
41720

01/31/2013
12:34:50

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARIT
RONALD L

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201302010000
45660

02/01/2013
03:30:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MOOREFIELD
WIMBERLY C

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201302060000
54250

02/06/2013
03:40:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
AVONNE C

19 44 Lot#:34
Book:19 Pg:44
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
ONE

201302070000
54940

02/07/2013
10:55:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

26 91 Lot#:219
Book:26 Pg:91
Sub:GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN

201302070000
55080

02/07/2013
11:33:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

26 129 Lot#:20
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS

201302070000
55520

02/07/2013
12:08:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

27 2 Lot#:85
Book:27 Pg:2
Sub:WYNDHA
M COTTAGES
PHASE II

201302070000
55550

02/07/2013
12:22:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

40 8 Lot#:49
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

201302190000
69360

02/19/2013
10:38:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

39 9 Instr
#:20121219000
484470

Lot#:6 Book:39
Pg:9
Sub:VILLAGES
OF
WESTOVER
SECTOR 1



201302110000
59680

02/11/2013
03:19:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BAFK
HOLDING LLC

22 132 Instr
#:20120509000
163750

Lot#:66
Book:22
Pg:132
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

201302110000
59670

02/11/2013
03:19:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HEAD
THOMAS

14 76 Instr
#:20120809000
292660

Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:76
Sub:BERRYHIL
L SECOND
SECTOR

201302200000
71990

02/20/2013
01:45:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS VARDEN
DAVID

34 67 Instr
#:20121031000
419110

Lot#:1735
Book:34 Pg:67
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 6

201302120000
61080

02/12/2013
11:55:55

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS U S BANK
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

10 84 Lot#:78
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201302120000
61900

02/12/2013
02:14:37

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

36 113 Lot#:37
Book:36
Pg:113
Sub:BELVEDE
RE COVE
PHASE III

201302130000
63060

02/13/2013
11:57:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

21 31 Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:31
Sub:TIMBERLE
AF
TOWNHOMES

201302210000
73560

02/21/2013
11:32:22

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS FLAGSTAR
BANK

29 148 Lot#:75
Book:29
Pg:148
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 5

201302210000
73550

02/21/2013
11:32:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

38 114 Lot#:1120
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUCHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201302140000
63900

02/14/2013
10:39:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MWAI
CHRISTINE N

Instr
#:20121017000
398400

Other:SEE
INST


