Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2013; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301020000 02180	01/02/2013 03:09:07	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MURPHY JACK			18	116	Instr #:20121109000 432860	Lot#:25 Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK PLACE FOURTH ADDITION AMENDED PLAT
201301020000 02170	01/02/2013 03:09:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SEAMAN JANET W					Instr #:20121031000 419280	Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201301030000 02830	01/03/2013 09:59:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FLOWERS BRITTNEY MIMS			38	137		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201301030000 03380	01/03/2013 10:57:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DISON PEGGY J			27	122		Lot#:88 Book:27 Pg:122 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR III PHASE II
201301100000 14720	01/10/2013 02:16:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASTLEBERR Y HILLARY L			35	121		Lot#:29 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE
201301160000 22210	01/16/2013 12:27:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			6	59		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
201301180000 25460	01/18/2013 11:03:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BORGOSZ CHRISTOPHE R			19	169	Instr #:20121109000 432950	Lot#:45 Book:19 Pg:169 Sub:PARK FOREST SECTOR 7 PHASE 2
201301150000 19940	01/15/2013 10:14:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHEARER BRIDGE RUELL			4	22	Instr #:20120628000 227990	Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:4 Pg:22 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES FIRST ADDITION AMENDED MAP
201301150000 19940	01/15/2013 10:14:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHEARER BRIDGE RUELL					Instr #:20120628000 227990	Other:SEE INST

201301240000 31600	01/24/2013 10:29:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JAMES FRANCIS TARLETON	19	75	Instr #:20120509000 163280	Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:75 Sub:KENTWO OD FIRST ADDITION
201301280000 36260	01/28/2013 12:15:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	EARLEY ROGER	11	88	Instr #:20121011000 390840	Lot#:17 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:88 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE I
201302040000 48110	02/04/2013 02:35:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SAMPLES THADDEUS J	30	42	Instr #:20120418000 132750	Lot#:527 Book:30 Pg:42 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR V PHASE II
201301310000 41020	01/31/2013 10:33:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMMONS ZACHARY J	18	75	Instr #:20120229000 071130	Lot#:78 Book:18 Pg:75 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR TWO
201301310000 41720	01/31/2013 12:34:50	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARIT RONALD L				Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201302010000 45660	02/01/2013 03:30:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOOREFIELD WIMBERLY C				Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201302060000 54250	02/06/2013 03:40:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH AVONNE C	19	44		Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:44 Sub:LENOX PLACE PHASE ONE
201302070000 54940	02/07/2013 10:55:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA	26	91		Lot#:219 Book:26 Pg:91 Sub:GLEN AT STONEHAVEN
201302070000 55080	02/07/2013 11:33:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA	26	129		Lot#:20 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS
201302070000 55520	02/07/2013 12:08:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK	27	2		Lot#:85 Book:27 Pg:2 Sub:WYNDHA M COTTAGES PHASE II
201302070000 55550	02/07/2013 12:22:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC	40	8		Lot#:49 Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
201302190000 69360	02/19/2013 10:38:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA	39	9	484470	Lot#:6 Book:39 Pg:9 Sub:VILLAGES OF WESTOVER SECTOR 1

201302110000 59680	02/11/2013 03:19:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BAFK HOLDING LLC		22	132	Instr #:20120509000 163750	Lot#:66 Book:22 Pg:132 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
201302110000 59670	02/11/2013 03:19:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HEAD THOMAS		14	76	Instr #:20120809000 292660	Lot#:33 Book:14 Pg:76 Sub:BERRYHIL L SECOND SECTOR
201302200000 71990	02/20/2013 01:45:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	VARDEN DAVID		34	67	419110	Lot#:1735 Book:34 Pg:67 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 6
201302120000 61080	02/12/2013 11:55:55	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	U S BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION		10	84		Lot#:78 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201302120000 61900	02/12/2013 02:14:37	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		36	113		Lot#:37 Book:36 Pg:113 Sub:BELVEDE RE COVE PHASE III
201302130000 63060	02/13/2013 11:57:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		21	31		Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:31 Sub:TIMBERLE AF TOWNHOMES
201302210000 73560	02/21/2013 11:32:22	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	FLAGSTAR BANK		29	148		Lot#:75 Book:29 Pg:148 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 5
201302210000 73550	02/21/2013 11:32:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		38	114		Lot#:1120 Book:38 Pg:114 Sub:LAUCHLIN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
201302140000 63900	02/14/2013 10:39:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MWAI CHRISTINE N				Instr #:20121017000 398400	Other:SEE INST